		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Read entire documentation; especially the “Supplemental Directives” (page 41).
SHORT SPEC
Order Codes: TMCM-6210
The TMCM-6210 unit is available with two different firmware options:
Order code
Description
Size
TMCM-6210-TMCL
6-axes controller / driver up-to 0.7A RMS /
+24V, CAN + RS485 + USB with standard TMCL
firmware
215mm x 100mm x 21mm
TMCM-6210-CANopen
6-axes controller / driver up-to 0.7A RMS /
+24V, CAN + RS485 + USB with CANopen
firmware
215mm x 100mm x 21mm
Table 2: Order Codes: TMC-6210
Order Codes: TMCM-6211
The TMCM-6211 unit is available with one firmware:
Order code
Description
Size
TMCM-6211-CoE
6-axes controller / driver up-to 0.7A RMS /
+24V, EtherCAT™ + USB with CANopen over
EtherCAT™ firmware
215mm x 100mm x 21mm
Table 3: Order Code: TMCM-6211
Order Codes: Cable Set
A cable set (G4-CABLE) is available for a range of TMCM products, as specified in the table below:
Order code
Description
Size
G4-CABLE
Cable loom for
TMCM-6210/6211, TMCM-6212/6213, TMCM-3212/3213,
TMCM-3214/3215, TMCM-3312/3313 and TMCM-3314/3315.
Contains:
1x cable loom for RS485 connector (3212)
1x standard CAT5 cable with 2x RJ45 for CAN / EtherCAT™ (3212/3213)
1x RJ45-2-DSUB_G4_V10 adapter (for CAN RJ45 <-> D-SUB translation) (3212)
1x Micro-USB cable (3212/3213)
1x cable loom for INPUTs connector (3212/3213)
1x cable loom for OUTPUTs connector (3212/3213)
6x cable loom for MOTOR connector (small) (3x required for 3212/3213)
3x cable loom for MOTOR connector (big)
6x cable loom for ENCODER connector (3x required for 3212/3213)
6x cable loom for REF / HOME connector (3x required for 3212/3213)
1 cable loom for POWER connector (small) (3212/3213)
1x cable loom for POWER connector (big)
1x cable loom for CONTROL connector (3212/3213)
1x cable loom for RESISTOR connector (3212/3213)
Table 4: Order Code: G4-CABLE
NOTE:
→
The cable set with the order code G4-CABLE is made available for a range of different modules. The use
of the above specified cables speeds up initial setup. The use of a cable is not required for all modules.
The cables are assigned specifically to certain products with which they fit.
Only use as specified!
	유사한 부품 번호 - TMCM-6210
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
TRINAMIC Motion Control...
TMCM-6212
1Mb / 28P	   6-Axes Stepper Controller
TMCM-6212-CANopen
1Mb / 28P	   6-Axes Stepper Controller
TMCM-6212-TMCL
1Mb / 28P	   6-Axes Stepper Controller
TMCM-6213-CoE
1Mb / 28P	   6-Axes Stepper Controller
More results